SGM8925/7
110kHz, 6.4μA, Rail-to-Rail Output
CMOS Operational Amplifiers
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The SGM8925 and SGM8927 are low power, low offset
voltage and rail-to-rail output voltage feedback amplifiers.
They have a wide output voltage swing, and take the
minimum operating supply voltage down to 1.6V. The

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL ORDER NUMBER
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE
OPTION
MARKING
INFORMATION
SGM8925YC5G/TR -40℃ to +85℃ SC70-5 Tape and Reel, 3000 SACXX
SGM8925AYN5G/TR -40℃ to +85℃ SOT-23-5 Tape and Reel, 3000 SADXX
SGM8925BYC5G/TR -40℃ to +85℃ SC70-5 Tape and Reel, 3000 ST9XX
SGM8925BYN5G/TR -40℃ to +85℃ SOT-23-5 Tape and Reel, 3000 SAEXX
SGM8925YS8G/TR -40℃ to +85℃ SOIC-8 Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM
8925YS8
XXXXX
SGM8925
SGM8925YMS8G/TR -40℃ to +85℃ MSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM8925
YMS8
XXXXX
SGM8927YN6G/TR -40℃ to +85℃ SOT-23-6 Tape and Reel, 3000 SAFXX
SGM8927YS8G/TR -40℃ to +85℃ SOIC-8 Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM
8927YS8
XXXXX
SGM8927
SGM8927YMS8G/TR -40℃ to +85℃ MSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM8927
YMS8
XXXXX
NOTE: XX = Date Code. XXXXX = Date Code and Vendor Code.